Development Authority Value-Added Agriculture Fund & Farmland Drainage Program

These revolving loan funds were created to assist farmers in Jefferson, Lewis, and St. Lawrence counties and have been combined.
This fund was established through a legislative grant.

Borrower

Purpose of

Loan

Original
Loan

Date of
Loan

Loan
Balance

Status

Bruce & Kim Thompson

Bruce & Kim Thompson
Echoing Hills Maple

Drelick’s Maple Syrup
Hillskine Farms LLC

Finen Maple Products, LLC
Lee J. Mathews

Stephen Teele

Noble Farm

David Noble d/b/a Noble Farm
Larry Bush

Maplewood Sweets LLC

Bernard Chambers Jr.
James and Margaret Finan

Equipment/Supplies

Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies

Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies

Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies

Equipment/Supplies
Equipment/Supplies

Amount
$15,000

$30,000
$5,000

$25,000
$40,000
$8,000
$40,000
$20,000

$27,451
$23,000
$15,000
$40,000

$10,185
$40,000

9129117

7/13/22
3/20/18

27119
8/29/2019
3/12/20
6/16/20
6/8/20

6/27/18

12/8/20

8/2/21
4/26/2022

07/28/2023
12/21/2023

12/31/2023

$0

$24,398.99
$0

$10,520.61

$8,458.69

$3,352.56

$12,841.20
$0

$0

$0

$0
$32,490.95

$10,185.00
$40,000.00

Paid in Full
10/20/2022
Current
Paid in Full
05/23/2023
Current
Current
Current
Current
Paid in Full
09/27/22
Paid in Full
05/26/2023
Paid in Full
05/26/2023
Paid in Full
4/12/22
Current
Current
Current



