Development Authority Value-Added Agriculture Fund & Farmland Drainage Program

These revolving loan funds were created to assist farmers in Jefferson, Lewis, and St. Lawrence counties and have been combined. This fund was established through a legislative grant.

Borrower	Purpose of Loan	Original Loan Amount	Date of Loan	Loan Balance 12/31/2023	Status
Bruce & Kim Thompson	Equipment/Supplies	\$15,000	9/29/17	\$0	Paid in Full 10/20/2022
Bruce & Kim Thompson	Equipment/Supplies	\$30,000	7/13/22	\$24,398.99	Current
Echoing Hills Maple	Equipment/Supplies	\$5,000	3/20/18	\$0	Paid in Full 05/23/2023
Drelick's Maple Syrup	Equipment/Supplies	\$25,000	2/7/19	\$10,520.61	Current
Hillskine Farms LLC	Equipment/Supplies	\$40,000	8/29/2019	\$8,458.69	Current
Finen Maple Products, LLC	Equipment/Supplies	\$8,000	3/12/20	\$3,352.56	Current
Lee J. Mathews	Equipment/Supplies	\$40,000	6/16/20	\$12,841.20	Current
Stephen Teele	Equipment/Supplies	\$20,000	6/8/20	\$0	Paid in Full 09/27/22
Noble Farm	Equipment/Supplies	\$27,451	6/27/18	\$0	Paid in Full 05/26/2023
David Noble d/b/a Noble Farm	Equipment/Supplies	\$23,000	12/8/20	\$0	Paid in Full 05/26/2023
Larry Bush	Equipment/Supplies	\$15,000	8/2/21	\$0	Paid in Full 4/12/22
Maplewood Sweets LLC	Equipment/Supplies	\$40,000	4/26/2022	\$32,490.95	Current
Bernard Chambers Jr.	Equipment/Supplies	\$10,185	07/28/2023	\$10,185.00	Current
James and Margaret Finan	Equipment/Supplies	\$40,000	12/21/2023	\$40,000.00	Current